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561 Emil Wernersson
207 Alfred Karlsson
209 Vilgot Stam

559 Melvin Ahlén

201 Alexander Zolnir
206 Edwin Rubin

204 Jolin Gabrielsson
202 Hugo Sjostrand
212 Julia Gustavsson
205 Elliot Olofsson

211 Robin Roberg

566 Linnéa Hedberg
210 Elsa Ekdahl

208 Agnes Ekdahl

216 Olliver Vordgren
214 Lowe Eriksson-Glad
588 Arvid Frykemo

213 Wille Nordqvist
203 Stephanie Sjostrand
215 Lucaz Hauta-Aho

593 Elin Lundberg

562 Camilla Wernersson
310 Anders Avelin

591 Magnus Lovgren
560 Jeanette Kall

576 Lisa Bergstrom

568 Mimmi Ohrn

581 Magnus Lund

599 Michael Johansson
583 Alf Sandquist

Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Opel
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Opel
Saab
Saab
Volkswagen

Saab
Saab
Opel
Peugeot
Saab
Mazda
Saab
Opel
Saab
Volvo

MK Kinda
Skepptuna MK
SMK Hedemora
Enkopings MK
Botkyrka MK
SMK Sala

SMK Nykoping
MK Rimo
Skepptuna MK
Stockholms BK
Fagersta MK
Ljusdals MS
Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
Stockholms BK
AMF Arsunda
Likends MK
Gestrike RT
MK Rimo

MK Rimo

OPUSBILPROVNING.SE

Team Ravvala Rajsing
Team Ravvala Rajsing

ELARBETE AB

Team Repmanad

Gestrike RT RaceOffice.se
MK Kinda

MSK Hammaren

Sandvikens MK

MSK Hammaren

Umea AK

SMK Séderhamn

MK Orion

MK Speed

Skepptuna MK

35
27
30
22
33
24
18
19
19
18
20
14
13
13
13
12
12
10

32
35
33
30
33
31
29
27
27
28

1B

2B
3BV
4B
5BDNF
6BDNF

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

1B

2B
3B
4B
5B

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

321 Elin Forslov

326 Gunnar Schylander
569 Sandra Larsson
572 Ake Vidlund

317 Nathalie Ellénius

324 Jasmin Lévgren Holmgren

563 Kjell Svedberg
571 Maria Hagman
598 Emma Ny

302 Per-Axel Sundin
307 Tomas Forslov
585 Sandra Hedberg
575 Johan Andersson
564 Linnea Larsson
318 Ida Oberg

586 Anders Ofverman
325 Hanna Larsson
312 Leif Ask

308 Steffen Tirefelt
320 Maurén Sallberg
314 Ida Andersson
565 Lisa Rénngren
580 Emma Lundh
304 Sofia Sandell

311 Anders Mattsson
584 Sara Ordell

574 Elly Lundberg
313 Elinore Selldén
316 Ingvar Soderblom
315 Krister Paasila
570 Stefan Andersson
305 Annica Ericsson
589 Anders Hallgren

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Peugeot
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Opel
Saab
Volvo
Volkswagen
Opel
Saab
Saab
Opel
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Saab
BMW
Saab
Volvo

SMK Motala Bil
Skepptuna MK
Films MK
Stockholms BK
Skepptuna MK
Sandvikens MK
Skepptuna MK
Grodinge MK
Gnesta MK
Films MK
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
MK Rimo

Films MK
Malaréarnas MK
MK Speed

MK Orion
Stockholms BK
Haninge MK
MK Rimo
Osthammars MK
Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK
Stockholms BK
Malaréarnas MK
MK Rimo
Gestrike RT
SMK Hedemora
MK Rimo
Gnesta MK
Gnesta MK
SMK Sala

MK Gutarna

Orby Gummi AB

Gullabo Rallydack 0486-21851

Larsson Svets & Smide i Uppsala AB

Byangen Motorsport

24
24
25
26
25
23
27
23
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
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Captain Motorsport

15
15
15
15
14
13
11
11
11

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6C
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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303 Jenny Sjostrand
577 Britt-Marie Ostman
328 Nicklas Vordgren
323 Pia Mykkanen

595 Linda Danielsson
306 Sara Norman Widell
590 Marie Lundberg
582 Jonny Wiman

578 Anneli Lepistd

597 Sofie Eriksson

322 Angelica Fredh

579 Isabelle Ostlund
573 Mathias Svelander
587 Johanna Johansson
567 Lilly Young Wretman
592 Malin Palmquvist
327 SOren Vesstrom
596 Alexandra Dahlberg
594 Niina Mehtéla

593 Marcus Svard

560 Pontus Sandstrom

562 Tobias Svard

563 Jimmy Svedberg
14 Niklas Westerman
30 Gustav Dynefalk

571 Daniel Hagman
20 Joni Rahkonen

585 Andreas Ronnlof

574 Dennis Lundberg
61 Marcus Karlsson

565 Pontus Ny

Saab

Opel

Volvo
Volkswagen
Saab

Saab
Volkswagen
Saab

Saab

Volvo

Saab

Opel

Saab

Saab

Volvo

Saab

Saab

Opel

Volvo

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Saab

MK Rimo
Ljusdals MS
Stockholms BK
Gnesta MK
Stockholms BK
MK Orion
Gestrike RT

Malaréarnas MK

MK Speed

MK Speed
Skepptuna MK
Botkyrka MK
MK Rimo
Gnesta MK
Stockholms BK
Fagersta MK
Enkopings MK
Gnesta MK
Sunnansjé MK

MK Orion

MK Orion

MK Orion
Skepptuna MK
Rasbo MK
Vaxholms MK
Sunnansjé MK
Films MK
Skepptuna MK
Gestrike RT
Rasbo MK
Gnesta MK

UVAB entreprenad AB

RaceOffice.se

UVAB entreprenad AB
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35
27
33
31
33
31
29
31
30
30
30
27

1C

2¢CV

1B

2B
3B
4B
5B
6BDNF

1AV
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

33 Rasmus Akerberg
53 Ola Andersson
9 Fredrik Westerman

561 Fredrik Nyberg

21 Dennis Jansson

39 Henrik Axtelius
576 Niclas Bergstrom
569 Olle Larsson
564 Tom Larsson

45 Erik Jongren

31 Philip Lund

55 Simon Hollén Liljestedt
591 Thomas Gustafsson
599 Joakim Hansson

41 Alexander Dynefalk

10 Simon Strand

52 Alvin Andersson
577 Andreas Jonsson

37 Daniel Othzén

43 Isak Frank

54 Jesper Hollgren
598 Marcus Osmén
583 Niklas Sandqvist

63 Kimmo Koho

36 Robin Ohlsson
572 Niklas Henryson
579 Rickard Ostlund
580 Niklas Lundh

24 Dennis Hernehult

42 Liam Hollén

15 William Lindholm

47 Henrik Isaxon

38 Johnny Fryksater

Peugeot
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Opel
Opel
Mazda
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Peugeot
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Opel
Opel
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo

Skepptuna MK
Siljan BRK
Rasbo MK

MK Orion
Grodinge MK
MK Rimo
Umea AK
Films MK
Films MK
Skepptuna MK
Stockholms BK
MK Speed
Malungs MK
Skepptuna MK
Vaxholms MK
Films MK
Stockholms BK
SMK Sundsvall
SMK Gavle
Skepptuna MK
Sigtuna RC
Gnesta MK
Skepptuna MK
Botkyrka MK
Rasbo MK
Stockholms BK
Botkyrka MK
Gnesta MK
MK Orion
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
SMK Uppsala
MK Speed

UVAB entreprenad AB

Byangen Motorsport

26
27
29
29
26
26
25
25
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Team Mosen

Orby Gummi AB

23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
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17
17

3C
4C
5C
6C



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

568 Anders Tholander
16 Niklas Olsson
586 Rasmus Ofverman
28 Filip Nilsson
46 Jonas Almgren
1 Filip Gilberg
19 Janis Karalis
3 Fredrik Vesstrom
587 Tim Hedlund
26 Ricard Fryksater
595 Andreas Danielsson
60 Roland Ehnstrom
566 Daniel Gustafsson
6 Dennis Fryksater
4 Melvin Svard Hernehult
32 Jonas Danielsson
44 Linus Hellberg
23 Elias Nordqvist
49 Johan Eriksson
59 Morgan Lindroth
34 Magnus Soéderstrom
584 Dennis Kallin
570 Linus Johannesson
12 Lukas Mattson
40 Elias Hermansson
25 Peter Eklund
22 Jonas Hauta-Aho
2 Joakim Zettergren
64 Rustams Stumbins
58 Tomas Hauta-Aho
5 Tobias Westerlund
567 Pontus Akerberg
588 Andreas Nilsson

Saab
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Ford
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Ford
Volvo
Opel
Saab
BMW
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volkswagen
Ford
Saab
Volvo
Opel

Borlange MK
Rasbo MK

MK Speed

MK Rimo
Enkopings MK
Gestrike RT
Stockholms BK
Enkopings MK
Gnesta MK
MK Speed

MK Orion
Skepptuna MK
MK Rimo

MK Speed

MK Orion
Stockholms BK
Varmdo BK
Gestrike RT
MK Orion

MK Orion

MK Rimo

MK Rimo
Gnesta MK
Skepptuna MK
SHRA Avesta
Skepptuna MK
MK Rimo

MK Speed
Stockholms BK
MK Rimo

Osthammars MK

Stockholms BK
Likenas MK

Team Svartflagg/ Autodelar Sweden 17

ETTO POWER

Captain Motorsport

Team Repmanad

Team Repmanad

17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

11 Johan Akerberg
48 Andreas Wiman
35 Jonas Ask
17 Mattias Karlsson
51 Marcus Carlsson
327 Hampus Johansson
575 Jimmy Andersson
27 Fredrik Carlsson
56 Tobias Palmgren
597 Mikael Eriksson
7 Johan Hartman
581 Bjorn Svard
578 Anton Nilsson
559 Jimmie Ahlén
589 Kalle Andersson
18 Felix Zettergren
13 Niklas Hauta-Aho
590 Jesper Lundqvist
594 Joni Leipéla
596 Rasmus Ny
573 Robin Svelander
57 Marcus Gladh
582 Jonas Wiman

Volvo
Saab
Saab
Opel
Volkswagen
Saab
Volvo
Peugeot
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volkswagen
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Opel
Saab

Stockholms BK
Malaréarnas MK
Stockholms BK
Films MK
Stockholms BK
Sunnansjé MK
MK Rimo
Almunge MK
Rasbo MK

MK Speed
Rasbo MK

MK Orion
Sandvikens MK
Enkopings MK
MK Gutarna
MK Speed

MK Rimo
Vasteras MS
Sunnansjé MK
Gnesta MK

MK Rimo
Sandvikens MK
Malaréarnas MK

8
8
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Team Ravvala Rajsing

Team Repmanad

Team Ravvala Réjsing

NROK Motorsport

7
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